17 April 2014

9:30

9:45

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:15

18 April 2014

9:30

10:15

10:45

11:15

12:00

NHuymaTtmea KayecTsa

Z

¢
Asylum Systems \q\!ﬂb
Quality Initiative UNHCR

in Eastern Europe and South Caucasus

&

cucTtem ybexwuiia

8 Bocrouxown Espone u Ha 0xHom Kaskase

The UN
Refugee Agency

Reception Center Staff Training
Draft Agenda

Welcome Note

Information about the QI project
UNHCR representative

SMS representative

Basics of Refugee Protection
Soojin Hyung, Associate Protection Officer, UNHCR

UNHCR activities in Azerbaijan
Bela Ismailova, Associate Protection Officer

Coffee-Break

Asylum in Azerbaijan
Nazim Salmanov, Head of RSD Department

Wrap-up

EU Minimum Standards for the Reception of Asylum Seekers
Soojin Hyung, Associate Protection Officer, UNHCR

Groups with Specific Protection Needs (Children, Disabled, Women)
Soojin Hyung, Associate Protection Officer, UNHCR

Coffee-Break

Working with Children and Persons with Trauma
Rena Alibekova, Psychology Therapist, Save the Children

Wrap-up



NHuumnatnea Kavyecrtea
cucrtem ybexuila

8 Bocrounon Espone v Ha HOxHom Kaskase

b

Asylum Systems
Quality Initiative

in Eastern Europe and South Caucasus

The UN
Refugee Agency



