





## Reception Center Staff Training Draft Agenda

<u>17 April 2014</u>	
9:30	Welcome Note Information about the QI project UNHCR representative SMS representative
9:45	<b>Basics of Refugee Protection</b> Soojin Hyung, Associate Protection Officer, UNHCR
10:30	<b>UNHCR activities in Azerbaijan</b> Bela Ismailova, Associate Protection Officer
11:00	Coffee-Break
11:30	<b>Asylum in Azerbaijan</b> Nazim Salmanov, Head of RSD Department
12:15	Wrap-up

## 18 April 2014

9:30	<b>EU Minimum Standards for the Reception of Asylum Seekers</b> Soojin Hyung, Associate Protection Officer, UNHCR
10:15	<b>Groups with Specific Protection Needs (Children, Disabled, Women)</b> Soojin Hyung, Associate Protection Officer, UNHCR
10:45	Coffee-Break
11:15	Working with Children and Persons with Trauma Rena Alibekova, Psychology Therapist, Save the Children
12:00	Wrap-up





